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2024 m. Klaipėdos miesto amžiaus grupių vasaros plaukimo pirmenybės
Klaipėda, 27- - 28-6-2024

Event 11 Women, 200m Medley Open
2024-06-27 - 12:25 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. EVALTAITE, Ieva 03 J.Boguziene 2:32.93 505 32.37 42.72 40.89 36.95
2. KNASAITE, Marija 09 J.Boguziene 2:34.12 494 33.03 40.99 43.78 36.32
3. DEKTIARIOVA, Jekaterina 06 N.Jurciuk 2:36.12 475 34.94 41.98 42.83 36.37
4. MARTINAITYTE, Vilte 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:41.94 426 36.75 43.89 43.41 37.89
5. ARCHIPOVAITE, A. 12 N.Gurkova 2:43.71 412 36.54 41.86 46.94 38.37
6. DOMERECKAITE, D. 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:45.19 401 35.87 40.19 51.47 37.66
7. TIKNIUTE, Julija 11 Palangos sporto centras 2:47.33 386 38.64 43.64 47.79 37.26
8. KEMEZYTE, Meja 12 N.Gurkova 2:50.31 366 34.97 44.27 51.42 39.65
9. SKIPARYTE, Daniele 11 N.Gurkova 2:53.83 344 37.38 44.27 50.21 41.97

10. STONKUTE, Gabija 10 Palangos sporto centras 2:54.83 338 39.33 43.59 50.50 41.41
11. JANUSAITE, Meda 10 D.Sadauskiene 2:58.40 318 39.96 45.55 50.17 42.72
12. RAZGUTE, Austeja 12 Palangos sporto centras 3:00.58 307 39.01 45.92 55.97 39.68
13. KONTVAINYTE, Elisa 12 M. Doviakovskij 3:04.87 286 40.63 47.00 53.63 43.61
14. SOBLINSKAITE, Adele 11 Palangos sporto centras 3:07.54 274 42.90 50.15 53.28 41.21
15. SCHAEFER, Maria 11 J.Kiskyte 3:12.85 252 42.21 49.45 57.52 43.67
16. VAITIEKUNAITE, Kamile 13 A.Kovalenko 3:25.58 208 46.10 52.38 1:01.30 45.80
17. GEDGAUDAITE, Ugne 12 J.Kiskyte 3:26.53 205 46.57 50.12 1:00.82 49.02

17 - 18 years

1. DEKTIARIOVA, Jekaterina 06 N.Jurciuk 2:36.12 475 34.94 41.98 42.83 36.37

15 - 16 years

1. KNASAITE, Marija 09 J.Boguziene 2:34.12 494 33.03 40.99 43.78 36.32

13 - 14 years

1. MARTINAITYTE, Vilte 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:41.94 426 36.75 43.89 43.41 37.89
2. DOMERECKAITE, D. 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:45.19 401 35.87 40.19 51.47 37.66
3. TIKNIUTE, Julija 11 Palangos sporto centras 2:47.33 386 38.64 43.64 47.79 37.26
4. SKIPARYTE, Daniele 11 N.Gurkova 2:53.83 344 37.38 44.27 50.21 41.97
5. STONKUTE, Gabija 10 Palangos sporto centras 2:54.83 338 39.33 43.59 50.50 41.41
6. JANUSAITE, Meda 10 D.Sadauskiene 2:58.40 318 39.96 45.55 50.17 42.72
7. SOBLINSKAITE, Adele 11 Palangos sporto centras 3:07.54 274 42.90 50.15 53.28 41.21
8. SCHAEFER, Maria 11 J.Kiskyte 3:12.85 252 42.21 49.45 57.52 43.67

12 years and younger

1. ARCHIPOVAITE, A. 12 N.Gurkova 2:43.71 412 36.54 41.86 46.94 38.37
2. KEMEZYTE, Meja 12 N.Gurkova 2:50.31 366 34.97 44.27 51.42 39.65
3. RAZGUTE, Austeja 12 Palangos sporto centras 3:00.58 307 39.01 45.92 55.97 39.68
4. KONTVAINYTE, Elisa 12 M. Doviakovskij 3:04.87 286 40.63 47.00 53.63 43.61
5. VAITIEKUNAITE, Kamile 13 A.Kovalenko 3:25.58 208 46.10 52.38 1:01.30 45.80
6. GEDGAUDAITE, Ugne 12 J.Kiskyte 3:26.53 205 46.57 50.12 1:00.82 49.02


